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Rally Vyškov 2015
24. 07. 2015 - 25. 07. 2015

Unofficial results
List for category: 14-18

SS 6 - Brankovická
SS length: 6.42 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 19 Červenka M. / Ševčík M.
Peugeot 205 Gti 18 00:04:01.3 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 49 Perník Jiří / Votava Lukáš
Škoda 130 LR 17 00:04:08.3 00:00:07.0

00:00:07.0

3 55 Krajča Petr / Krajča J.
Škoda 100 L 17 00:04:11.6 00:00:10.3

00:00:03.3

4 57 Knápek Tomáš / Zapletal Karel
Škoda Felicia 18 00:04:12.3 00:00:11.0

00:00:00.7

5 60 Odvrša Jiří / Pecháček Petr
Škoda Felicia 14 00:04:20.5 00:00:19.2

00:00:08.2

6 62 Šopík J. / Houšť Jan
Renault Clio Sport 16 00:04:21.9 00:00:20.6

00:00:01.4

7 69 Hejtmánek Petr / Tarabus L.
Škoda 130 RS 17 00:04:22.7 00:00:21.4

00:00:00.8

8 63 Lešák Richard / Lešáková V.
Lancia Delta HPE 16 00:04:27.1 00:00:25.8

00:00:04.4

9 58 Havlišta Jakub / Havlišta Radim
Škoda Felicia 18 00:04:31.9 00:00:30.6

00:00:04.8

10 71 Martinek Petr / Blažek Jiří
Suzuki Swift GTi 14 00:04:35.4 00:00:34.1

00:00:03.5

11 75 Carbol Tomáš / Smrčková K.
Škoda 120 S 17 00:04:50.5 00:00:49.2

00:00:15.1

12 77 Urban Tomáš / Čížková J.
Škoda Favorit 136 L 14 00:04:50.8 00:00:49.5

00:00:00.3

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 19 Červenka M. / Ševčík M.
Peugeot 205 Gti 

18
1 00:32:51.3 00:32:51.3 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 49 Perník Jiří / Votava Lukáš
Škoda 130 LR 

17
1 00:33:15.0 00:33:15.0 00:00:23.7

00:00:23.7

3 55 Krajča Petr / Krajča J.
Škoda 100 L 

17
2 00:34:26.5 00:34:26.5 00:01:35.2

00:01:11.5

4 57 Knápek Tomáš / Zapletal Karel
Škoda Felicia 

18
2 00:34:44.3 00:34:44.3 00:01:53.0

00:00:17.8

5 63 Lešák Richard / Lešáková V.
Lancia Delta HPE 

16
1 00:36:19.6 00:36:19.6 00:03:28.3

00:01:35.3

6 60 Odvrša Jiří / Pecháček Petr
Škoda Felicia 

14
1 00:36:20.3 00:36:20.3 00:03:29.0

00:00:00.7

7 69 Hejtmánek Petr / Tarabus L.
Škoda 130 RS 

17
3 00:36:41.3 00:36:41.3 00:03:50.0

00:00:21.0

8 58 Havlišta Jakub / Havlišta Radim
Škoda Felicia 

18
3 00:37:01.7 00:37:01.7 00:04:10.4

00:00:20.4

9 62 Šopík J. / Houšť Jan
Renault Clio Sport 

16
2 00:37:17.4 00:37:17.4 00:04:26.1

00:00:15.7

10 71 Martinek Petr / Blažek Jiří
Suzuki Swift GTi 

14
2 00:39:11.0 00:39:11.0 00:06:19.7

00:01:53.6

11 77 Urban Tomáš / Čížková J.
Škoda Favorit 136 L 

14
3

00:40:28.4
00:00:20.0 00:40:48.4 00:07:57.1

00:01:37.4

12 75 Carbol Tomáš / Smrčková K.
Škoda 120 S 

17
4

00:41:14.3
00:00:10.0 00:41:24.3 00:08:33.0

00:00:35.9


